FIRSTLight

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

First Light Community Foundation
Applications Approved for August 2016

Applicant Name

Creative Hastings

Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club

St Marys School Hastings

Super Sixes Charitable Trust

Flaxmere Baptist Church Community Trust
Napier Civic Choir

Lindisfarne College

Basketball Hawkes Bay

Kaisen Charitable Trust

Lindisfarne College

Tapuae Sports Club

Citizens Advice Bureau Wairoa

Wairoa Ross Shield

Hastings Tennis And Squash Club
Wairoa Disability Transport Service
Hastings Girls High School

Mayfair School

Wairoa Rodeo Club

Theatre Hawkes Bay

Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust
Adventure Wairoa d

Staples Rodway CKC Trust

Hastings Rugby and Sports Club
Hawkes Bay Polo Club

Blue Light Ventures

Sportslink Charitable Trust

Ellwood Park Partnership

Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings
Presbyterian Support East Coast - Family Works

Hawkes Bay Samoa Rugby And Sports
Ramblers Cycling Club

Te Kohanga Reo o Te Kainga o Te Koraha
Waimarama Surf Life Saving Club

Grant Amount
$10,000.00
$8,700.00
$2,500.00
$3,254.00
$4,000.00
$1,800.00
$500.00
$5,069.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$9,600.00
$4,800.00
$2,650.00
$1,695.00
$3,255.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,950.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$60,000.00
$3,205.00
$4,200.00
$3,290.00
$1,878.00
$3,000.00
$2,024.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00

$1,117.00
$3,000.00

$4,872.00
$3,000.00



