

First Light Community Foundation

Applications Approved for August 2016

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
Creative Hastings	\$10,000.00
Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club	\$8,700.00
St Marys School Hastings	\$2,500.00
Super Sixes Charitable Trust	\$3,254.00
Flaxmere Baptist Church Community Trust	\$4,000.00
Napier Civic Choir	\$1,800.00
Lindisfarne College	\$500.00
Basketball Hawkes Bay	\$5,069.00
Kaisen Charitable Trust	\$5,000.00
Lindisfarne College	\$500.00
Tapuae Sports Club	\$9,600.00
Citizens Advice Bureau Wairoa	\$4,800.00
Wairoa Ross Shield	\$2,650.00
Hastings Tennis And Squash Club	\$1,695.00
Wairoa Disability Transport Service	\$3,255.00
Hastings Girls High School	\$2,000.00
Mayfair School	\$2,000.00
Wairoa Rodeo Club	\$2,950.00
Theatre Hawkes Bay	\$2,000.00
Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust	\$3,500.00
Adventure Wairoa d	\$60,000.00
Staples Rodway CKC Trust	\$3,205.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$4,200.00
Hawkes Bay Polo Club	\$3,290.00
Blue Light Ventures	\$1,878.00
Sportslink Charitable Trust	\$3,000.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$2,024.00
Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings	\$6,000.00
Presbyterian Support East Coast - Family Works	\$5,000.00
Hawkes Bay Samoa Rugby And Sports	\$1,117.00
Ramblers Cycling Club	\$3,000.00
Te Kohanga Reo o Te Kainga o Te Koraha	\$4,872.00
Waimarama Surf Life Saving Club	\$3,000.00